Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint
Division: 1. division Junior
Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1

2
3
4

Arthur Roed Grarup
Esben Brodersen
Rasmus Ellegaard
Arthur Schulin-Zeuthen

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint
Division: 1. division Junior
Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1
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8T
10T
10T
12T
12T
14T
14T
16
17T
17T
19
20
21
22
23T
23T
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nickia Erstrup Petersen
Kassandra Lu-Nielsen
Silke Jakobsen

Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard
Frida Jakobsen

Thea Wulf-Andersen
Viola Reuss Muff

Leerke Uttrup Brandt
Viola Maller

Victoria Thykjeer Larsen
Victoria Krabbe

Smilla Jergensen Chaudhry
Cajsa Wittrup

Vibeke Garcia-Abrams
Alma Olsson Mandsberg
Sigga Kronborg

Ydun Frellsen

Fie Karred Petersen

Liva Mikkelsen

Ida Martine Hjort Christensen
Julia Kjeergaard Frandsen
Emily Malmquvist

Svea @stenby

Freja Hojgaard Jensen
Marina Hartmeyer

Ida Marie Kragh

Marie Baek Jeppesen
Fiona Wiwe Fugle

Laerke Skov

Lili Moch Akselsen

GymDanmark

& gymnastik & fitness

Team

Malgv
Lillered
Malgv
Skensved

Team

Malgv
Lillered
Lillered
Hgjderyggen
Gug

Lillered
Lillered

Gug

Farum
Hajby

Gug

Farum
Farum
Lillered
Farum
Skensved
Lillered

Gug

Gug

Gug
Hojderyggen
Lillered
Skensved
Gug
Skensved
Skensved
Hojderyggen
Malgv
Skensved
Lillered

Event ID
Total

82

81

63

55

Event ID
Total
86
82
77.5
17
75
73
12
69
69
67
67
66
66
63
63
62
61
61
59
57
56
54
52
52
51
49
47
46
45
38.5

: 32396
Entry #
482
405
483
508

$32395
Entry #
474
391
392
455
301
387
394
300
196
468
299
200
197
389
195
499
393
302
303
297
456
388
500
298
498
497
454
475
496
390



Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint
Division: 2. division Junior
Gender: Mixed

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1
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7T
7T
10T
10T
12T
12T
14T
14T
16T
16T
18
19
20T
20T
22
23
24
25
26
27

Amelia Stephens

Laura Munch Vestergaard
Elinor Thorup Prendergast
Carla C. S. Pedersen
Anna Mosegaard Ring
Ronja Hauge

Josephine Juul Andersen
Cecilie Didriksen

Ibi Hein Georgsen

Lea Thorsge

Vilja Bech Hgjslev

Isabel Rye Nyholm

Celina Sudergaard

Vega Dahl £renlund
Chloé Segel

Freja Reiter

Nikoline Arboe Mortensen
Christine Pihl Nielsen
Alberte Purkeer

Augusta Steen

Sofie Ernst Stryger

Mie Synnest

Celia Christensen

Alberte Remod

Olivia Ingeborg Richter Spliid

Lina Rye Morsing
Emma Mindegaard Hejslet
Viva Ravn

Team

Gug

Gug
Lillered
Hgjderyggen
Gug
Hgjderyggen
Lillered
Gug

Gug

Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Gug
Lillered
Gug

Gug

Farum

Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Lillered
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Farum

Event ID: 32398
Total Entry #

68.5
68
67

65.5
65
64
63
63
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
57
57

56.5
55
53
53
49
46
39
37
36

33.5

scratch

263
268
364
464
269
463
363
266
262
265
259
433
267
365
264
260
198
270
261
434
432
438
366
435
436
431
437
199



Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: 1. division Junior
Gender: Male
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1

2
3
4

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Esben Brodersen
Rasmus Ellegaard
Arthur Roed Grarup
Arthur Schulin-Zeuthen

Division: 1. division Junior
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants
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Nickia Erstrup Petersen
Kassandra Lu-Nielsen
Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard
Frida Jakobsen

Ida Martine Hjort Christensen
Silke Jakobsen

Thea Wulf-Andersen
Julia Kjeergaard Frandsen
Fiona Wiwe Fugle

Vibeke Garcia-Abrams
Viola Reuss Muff

Ydun Frellsen

Victoria Thykjeer Larsen
Emily Malmquvist

Sigga Kronborg

Fie Karred Petersen

Viola Maller

Smilla Jargensen Chaudhry
Liva Mikkelsen

Victoria Krabbe

Leaerke Uttrup Brandt
Alma Olsson Mandsberg
Cajsa Wittrup

Svea @stenby

Ida Marie Kragh

Marina Hartmeyer

Marie Baek Jeppesen
Freja Hgjgaard Jensen
Laerke Skov

Lili Moch Akselsen

Team

Lillered
Malgv
Malgv
Skensved

Team

Malgv
Lillered
Hgjderyggen
Gug

Gug

Lillered
Lillered
Hojderyggen
Malgv
Lillered
Lillered
Lillered
Hajby
Lillered
Skensved
Gug

Farum
Farum

Gug

Gug

Gug

Farum
Farum
Skensved
Skensved
Skensved
Hojderyggen
Gug
Skensved
Lillered

Event ID
Total
380

379

366
296.5

Event ID
Total
375
370
344.5
343
342
341
333
332
330
322.5
318
315.5
313
308.5
303
298
295.5
294.5
293
289
285
283
280.5
272
264
260
259
255.5
247
211

: 32402
Entry #
404
481
480
507

: 32401
Entry #
472
383
452
294
290
384
379
453
473
382
386
385
467
380
494
295
203
207
296
292
293
202
204
495
492
493
451
291
491
381



Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: 2. division Junior
Gender: Mixed
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1
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Lea Thorsge

Amelia Stephens

Laura Munch Vestergaard
Augusta Steen

Vega Dahl £renlund
Ronja Hauge

Celia Christensen

Vilja Bech Hgjslev

Celina Sudergaard

Carla C. S. Pedersen
Anna Mosegaard Ring
Isabel Rye Nyholm

Ibi Hein Georgsen

Elinor Thorup Prendergast
Josephine Juul Andersen
Nikoline Arboe Mortensen
Alberte Remod

Christine Pihl Nielsen
Alberte Purkeer

Chloé Segel

Cecilie Didriksen

Sofie Ernst Stryger

Olivia Ingeborg Richter Spliid

Mie Synnest

Freja Reiter

Lina Rye Morsing

Emma Mindegaard Hejslet
Viva Ravn

' GymDanmark
& gymnastik & fitness

Event ID: 32407
Total Entry #

Team

Gug

Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Lillered
Hgjderyggen
Lillered
Gug

Gug
Hgjderyggen
Gug
Vallensbaek
Gug
Lillered
Lillered
Farum
Vallensbaek
Gug

Gug

Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Gug
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Farum

321
318
314
313
301.5
299
298.5
298
295.5
291
288
287
286
284.5
282
278
276
271.5
263.5
261.5
259.5
257
255.5
244
242
229
212
scratch

251
252
255
426
361
462
362
247
256
461
257
425
250
360
359
205
427
258
249
253
254
424
428
430
248
423
429
206



Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle
Division: 1. division Junior
Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

=

Esben Brodersen
Rasmus Ellegaard
Arthur Schulin-Zeuthen
Arthur Roed Grarup

Team
Lillered
Malav
Skensved
Malgv

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle
Division: 1. division Junior
Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1
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Kassandra Lu-Nielsen
Smilla Jergensen Chaudhry
Laerke Uttrup Brandt
Thea Wulf-Andersen

Julia Kjeergaard Frandsen
Frida Jakobsen

Alma Olsson Mandsberg
Fiona Wiwe Fuglg
Victoria Thykjeer Larsen
Nickia Erstrup Petersen
Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard

Ida Martine Hjort Christensen
Silke Jakobsen

Victoria Krabbe

Svea @stenby

Freja Hgjgaard Jensen
Viola Reuss Muff

Ydun Frellsen

Vibeke Garcia-Abrams
Marina Hartmeyer

Fie Karred Petersen

Viola Mgller

Marie Baek Jeppesen

Ida Marie Kragh

Lili Moch Akselsen

Cajsa Wittrup

Sigga Kronborg

Laerke Skov

Emily Malmqvist

Liva Mikkelsen

Team

Lillered
Farum

Gug

Lillerad
Hojderyggen
Gug

Farum
Malgv

Hajby

Malgv
Hojderyggen
Gug

Lillered

Gug
Skensved
Gug

Lillered
Lillered
Lillered
Skensved
Gug

Farum
Hojderyggen
Skensved
Lillered
Farum
Skensved
Skensved
Lillered

Gug

Total
3.08
2.73
2.13
1.95

Total
6.02
3.52
3.44
3.43
3.15
2.82

2.6
2.36
2.26

2.2
2.05
191
1.83
1.82
1.62

1.6
1.56
1.55
1.45
1.43
1.39
1.25
1.01
0.87
0.79
0.79
0.78
0.73
0.44
0.28

Diff
3.00
2.95
2.13
2.84

Diff
4.36
3.04
3.33
3.13
2.65
2.76
2.65
2.30
2.59
3.27
2.27
2.88
2.44
2.26
1.67
2.46
1.80
2.63
2.10
1.54
2.58
2.13
1.56
1.21
1.15
2.24
1.66
1.20
1.65
0.99

GymDanmark
& gymnastik & fitness

Event ID: 32409
Pres Req.El Deduc Entry #

51% -T% -27% 403
53% 7% -35% 479
52% -10% -27% 506
50% -12% -48% 478
Event ID: 32408
Pres Req.El Deduc Entry#
65% 1% -10% 375
61% -10% -20% 214
52% 1% -27% 286
51% -T% -22% 371
59% -12% -15% 449
55%  -12% -25% 285
51% 1% -30% 209
51% -15% -20% 471
51% -15% -32% 466
39% -1% -48% 470
51% -12% -32% 448
42% -10% -48% 289
46%  -10% -43% 376
45% -12% -37% 287
46%  -15% -22% 490
47%  -15% -48% 288
48%  -10% -35% 378
36% -10% -52% 377
38% -12% -43% 373
46%  -15% -25% 489
43% -10% -58% 284
39% -12% -52% 210
37% -17% -43% 450
3%  -17% -37% 488
39% -22% -37% 374
30% -15% -68% 211
32% -15% -58% 486
35% -15% -47% 487
3% -12% -78% 372
25% -15% -73% 283



Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle
Division: 2. division Junior
Gender: Mixed

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1
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Anna Mosegaard Ring

Ibi Hein Georgsen
Christine Pihl Nielsen
Augusta Steen

Vilja Bech Hgjslev

Amelia Stephens

Mie Synnest

Lea Thorsge

Cecilie Didriksen
Josephine Juul Andersen
Alberte Remod

Laura Munch Vestergaard
Nikoline Arboe Mortensen
Freja Reiter

Ronja Hauge

Chloé Segel

Vega Dahl £renlund
Celina Sudergaard

Isabel Rye Nyholm

Elinor Thorup Prendergast
Lina Rye Morsing

Celia Christensen

Alberte Purkaer

Sofie Ernst Stryger

Emma Mindegaard Hejslet

Olivia Ingeborg Richter Spliid

Viva Ravn

Team

Gug

Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Gug

Gug
Lillered
Vallensbaek
Gug

Farum

Gug
Hojderyggen
Gug
Lillered
Gug
Vallensbaek
Lillered
Vallensbaek
Lillered
Gug
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Farum

Total
4,53
3.75
3.58
3.48
3.13
2.98
2.96
2.92
2.79
2.72
2.67
2.67
2.63

2.5
2.44
2.39
2.34
2.23
2.12
1.75
1.27

1.1
1.01
0.91

0.9

0.8

scratch

Diff
3.18
2.67
2.53
2.62
2.02
2.05
2.03
2.02
1.97
2.74
2.04
2.15
2.05
1.70
2.16
1.86
1.85
177
1.72
1.61
1.56
1.52
1.74
1.54
148
1.40

50%
48%
49%
51%
58%
56%
49%
52%
49%
36%
49%
52%
46%
50%
45%
46%
44%
43%
40%
42%
33%
30%
27%
23%
26%
25%

Event ID: 32414
Pres Req.El Deduc Entry#

+0 %
10 %
+0 %
+0 %
-2%
-2%
-2%
-5%
+0 %
+0 %
+0 %
-T%
+0 %
-2%
+0 %
+0 %
+0 %
+0 %
0%
-2%
-10%
-2%
-5%
+0 %
0%
-5%

-5%

-5%

-5%
-12%
+0 %

-5%
+0%
+0 %

-5%
-27%
-12%
-12%
-12%
+0 %
-22%
-12%
-12%
-12%
-12%
-22%
-32%
-43%
-52%
-52%
-52%
-52%

236
240
235
418
237
241
422
242
244
355
419
245
212
238
460
243
357
246
417
356
415
358
239
416
421
420
213



Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: 1. division Junior

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s)
1 Kassandra Lu-Nielsen
2 Thea Wulf-Andersen
3 Frida Jakobsen
4 Nickia Erstrup Petersen
5 Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard
6 Smilla Jargensen Chaudhry
7 Leerke Uttrup Brandt
8 Silke Jakobsen
9 Julia Kjaergaard Frandsen
10 Victoria Thykjeer Larsen
11 Ida Martine Hjort Christensen
12 Alma Olsson Mandsberg
13 Viola Reuss Muff
14 Fiona Wiwe Fugle
15 Victoria Krabbe
16 Vibeke Garcia-Abrams
17 Ydun Frellsen
18 Viola Meller
19 Fie Karred Petersen
20 Svea @stenby
21 Freja Hejgaard Jensen
22 Sigga Kronborg
23 Cajsa Wittrup
24 Marina Hartmeyer
25 Emily Malmqvist
26 Liva Mikkelsen
27 Ida Marie Kragh
28 Marie Baek Jeppesen
29 Lili Moch Akselsen
30 Laerke Skov

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: 1. division Junior

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s)
1 Esben Brodersen
2 Rasmus Ellegaard
3 Arthur Roed Grarup
4 Arthur Schulin-Zeuthen

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall
Division: 2. division Junior
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s)
1 Amelia Stephens
2 Anna Mosegaard Ring
3 Ibi Hein Georgsen
4 LeaThorsge
5 Vilja Bech Hgjslev
6 Laura Munch Vestergaard
7 Augusta Steen
8 Christine Pihl Nielsen
9 Josephine Juul Andersen
10 Ronja Hauge
11 Cecilie Didriksen
12 Vega Dahl £renlund
13 Celina Sudergaard
14 Nikoline Arboe Mortensen
15 Elinor Thorup Prendergast
16 Mie Synnest
17 Isabel Rye Nyholm
18 Alberte Remod
19 Chloé Segel
20 Freja Reiter
21 Celia Christensen
22 Alberte Purkaer
23 Sofie Ernst Stryger
24 Lina Rye Morsing
25 Olivia Ingeborg Richter Spliid
26 Emma Mindegaard Hejslet
UNRANKED Viva Ravn

Team
Lillerad
Lillered
Gug
Malov
Hojderyggen
Farum
Gug
Lillered
Hojderyggen
Hejby
Gug
Farum
Lillerad
Malov
Gug
Lillered
Lillerad
Farum
Gug
Skensved
Gug
Skensved
Farum
Skensved
Lillered
Gug
Skensved
Hejderyggen
Lillered
Skensved

Team
Lillered
Malov
Malgv
Skensved

Team

Gug

Gug

Gug

Gug

Gug

Gug
Vallensbaek
Gug
Lillerad
Hojderyggen
Gug
Lillered
Gug

Farum
Lillerad
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Gug

Gug
Lillerad
Gug
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Vallensbaek
Farum

Total
6
21
21
22
29
34
35
35
39
41
49
50
52
53
58
62
65
69
5
77
83
85
87
91
94
98
99
100
110
114

Total
5

9

12

14

Total
15
16
22
26
27
29
31
40
40
41
44
52
56
56
56
58
60
61
64
67
73
82
88
92
98

102

Total Norm
388.64
258.22
247.37
268.22
225.89
223.49
221.24
217.22
212.51
193.27
177.86
178.54
182.57
163.21
163.61
162.73
157.77
152.04
141.69
115.18
104.54
125.76
120.87

99.29
100.69
96.23
78.23
75.88
21.6
54.8

Total Norm
396.33
267.82

185.4
35.54

Total Norm
315
360.13
311.25
296.15
286.4
293.49
293.15
270.68
252.94
256.35
236.22
241.99
233.53
227.55
215.03
191.56
219.97
176.95
208.32
187.96
133.84
122.73
105.87
51.45
53.41
9.3

SRSE /2
Rank

W AN

18
21

13

22
11

20
10
12
17
16
24
28
15
23
26
14
19
25
27
30
29

SRSE /2
Rank

1

2
3
4

SRSE /2
Rank

2

10

12

22

SRSE
Score
370
333
343
375
344.5
294.5
285
341
332
313
342
283
318
330
289
322.5
315.5
295.5
298
272
255.5
303
280.5
260
308.5

264
259
211
247

SRSE
Score
380
379
366
296.5

SRSE
Score
318
288
286
321
298
314
313
271.5
282
299
259.5
301.5
295.5
278
284.5
244
287
276
261.5
242
298.5
263.5
257
229
255.5
212
SCRATCH

SRSE
NormScore
97.0
4.7
80.7
100.0
81.6
51.4
45.7
79.5
74.0
62.6
80.1
44.5
65.6
72.8
48.1
68.3
64.1
52.0
53.5
37.8
27.9
56.5
43.0
30.6
59.9
50.5
33.0
30.0
1.0
22.7

SRSE
NormScore
100.0

98.8

83.4

1.0

SRSE
NormScore
97.3
70.0
68.2
100.0
79.1
93.6
92.7
55.0
64.6
80.0
44.1
82.3
76.8
60.9
66.9
30.1
69.1
59.1
46.0
28.3
79.6
47.8
41.9
16.4
40.5
1.0

SRSS /2
Rank

A H OO N

®

21
10
20
14

28
10
14
17

17
23
23
16
12
25
22
19
26
27
30
29

SRSS /2
Rank
2

3
1
4

SRSS /2
Rank

26

SRSS
Score
82
73
75
86
7
66
69
77.5
56
67
57
63
72
46
67
63
61
69
61
52
52
62
66
51
54
59
49
47
385
45

SRSS
Score
81

63

82

55

SRSS
Score
68.5
65

63

62

62

68

53
56.5
63

64

63

60

61

57

67

49

61

39

60

57

46

55

53

36

37
33.5
SCRATCH

SRSS
NormScore
91.7
72.9
7.1
100.0
81.2
58.3
64.6
82.3
37.5
60.4
39.6
52.1
70.8
16.6
60.4
52.1
47.9
64.6
47.9
29.1
29.1
50.0
58.3
27.1
33.3
43.7
229
18.7
1.0
14.6

SRSS
NormScore
96.3

30.3

100.0

1.0

SRSS
NormScore
100.0
90.1
84.4
81.6
81.6
98.6
56.2
66.1
84.4
87.3
84.4
76.0
78.8
67.5
95.8
44.8
78.8
16.6
76.0
67.5
36.4
61.8
56.2
8.1
10.9
1.0

-

SRIF 2
Rank
1
4
6
10
11
2
3
13
5
9
12
7
17
8
14
19
18
22
21
15
16
27
26
20
29
30
24
23
25
28

SRIF /2
Rank

1

2
4
3

SRIF /2
Rank

U o N~ o

26
25

SRIF
Score
6.02
3.43
2.82
2.2
2.05
3.52
3.44
1.83
3.15
2.26
191
2.6
1.56
2.36
1.82
1.45
1.55
1.25
1.39
1.62
1.6
0.78
0.79
1.43
0.44
0.28
0.87
1.01
0.79
0.73

SRIF
Score
3.08
2.73
1.95
2.13

SRIF
Score
2.98
4.53
3.75
2.92
3.13
2.67
3.48
3.58
2.72
2.44
2.79
2.34
2.23
2.63
1.75
2.96
2.12
2.67
2.39
2.5
11
1.01
0.91
1.27
0.8
0.9
SCRATCH

GymDanmark
gymnastik & fitness

SRIF
NormScore
100.0
55.3
44.8
34.1
315
56.9
55.5
27.7
50.5
35.2
29.1
41.0
23.1
36.9
27.6
21.2
229
17.7
20.1
24.1
23.8
9.6
9.8
20.8
3.8
1.0
11.2
13.6
9.8
8.8

SRIF
NormScore
100.0

69.3

1.0

16.8

SRIF
NormScore
58.9
100.0
79.3
57.3
62.8
50.6
72.1
74.8
52.0
44.5
53.8
41.9
39.0
49.6
26.2
58.3
36.0
50.6
43.2
46.1
9.0
6.6
3.9
13.5
1.0
3.7



